HP EliteBook 2560p - Core i7 2620M / 2.7 GHz - RAM 4 GB - HDD 128 GB SSD - DVD±RW (±R
DL) / DVD-RAM - HD Graphics 3000 - 3G Mobile Broadband - Gigabit Ethernet - WLAN : 802.11
a/b/g/n, Bluetooth 2.1 EDR - TPM - SmartCard reader - Windows 7 Pro 64-bit - 12.5"
Widescreen LED backlight HD anti-glare TFT 1366 x 768 ( WXGA ) - camera
 Product no:2237672
Debuting in a platinum color, the full-featured HP EliteBook 2560p redefines thin and light
notebooks. This PC is designed to meet the tough military standards for vibration, dust, humidity,

Camera Type Integrated
Input Device(s)
Type Keyboard, touchpad, pointing stick
Features Built-in numeric keyboard, spill-resistant
Telecom
3G Mobile Broadband Yes
Modem Fax / modem / cellular modem
Max Transfer Rate 21 Mbps
Protocols & Specifications ITU V.21, Bell 212A, ITU V.22, ITU V.22bis, ITU V.29, ITU V.32, ITU V.32bis, ITU V.34, ITU
V.17, ITU V.23, ITU V.27ter, ITU V.8bis, Bell 103J, ITU V.92, ITU T.30, ITU T.4, ITU V.250, ITU
V.80
Fax Compatibility G3
Cellular Protocol GSM, GPRS, EDGE, HSPA+
Networking
Networking Network adapter
Wireless LAN Supported Yes
Data Link Protocol Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11g, IEEE
802.11n, Bluetooth 2.1 EDR
Bluetooth Class Class 2
Remote Management Protocol SNMP
2 /
Compliant Standards IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.1Q, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.1p, IEEE
802.11b, IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.11g, IEEE 802.3ae, Wi-Fi CERTIFIED, IEEE
802.11n, Bluetooth 2.1, IEEE 802.3az
Expansion / Connectivity
Expansion Slot(s) 2 memory - SO DIMM 204-pin
1 (total) / 1 (free) x ExpressCard/34
1 (total) / 1 (free) x Smart Card
Interfaces 1 x audio / video - DisplayPort - 20 pin DisplayPort
1 x display / video - VGA - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x audio - headphones/microphone - mini-phone stereo 3.5 mm
1 x network - Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-T - RJ-45
2 x Hi-Speed USB - 4 PIN USB Type A
1 x storage / Hi-Speed USB - Hi-Speed USB / eSATA
1 x modem - phone line - RJ-11
1 x docking / port replicator
Miscellaneous
Features Security lock slot (cable lock sold separately), HP Disk Sanitizer, HP 3D DriveGuard, HP
DuraFinish, Enhanced Pre-Boot Security, HP SpareKey, One-Step Logon, HP File Sanitizer
Compliant Standards ACPI, CE, CSA, UL, VCCI, BSMI, GOST, GS, SABS, CCC, FCC, RoHS, KCC, WEEE, A-Tick,
ICES
Power
Power Device External
Voltage Required AC 120/230 V ( 50/60 Hz )
Power Provided 65 Watt
Output Voltage 18.5 V
Battery
Technology 6-cell lithium polymer
Installed Qty 1
Capacity 55 Wh
Run Time (Up To) 8.5 hour(s)
Operating System / Software
OS Provided Microsoft Windows 7 Professional 64-bit Edition
Microsoft Office Preloaded Includes a pre-loaded image of select Microsoft Office 2010 suites. Purchase an Office 2010
Product Key Card or disc to activate preloaded software on this PC.
Software HP ProtectTools Security Manager, Skype, HP Recovery Manager, HP Support Assistant, HP
QuickWeb, HP Power Assistant, HP DayStarter, HP Connection Manager, HP SoftPaq
Download Manager (free download), PDF Complete Special Edition (60 days trial), Norton
Internet Security 2011 (60 days subscription), HP Hotkey Support, HP ProtectTools for Central
Management
Environmental Standards
ENERGY STAR Qualified Yes
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support 3 years warranty